T RAHR (£

EiHH 202558208 (N

il

LIBEEH

58

Sn-FRATSEHRASHT

1]

%=

o GRREE)

o GREEE)

iy

Bk

fi&

ot

ol e
21

MEFY

BEES

SfE

ZfE

METY

BEES Y

SiE

ZiE

MET

A5

A4

A3

1,875

1,619

1,770

1,447

1,447

1,447

A2

1,373

1,373

1,373

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

1,265

1,265

1,265

B2

B1

Chb

C4

C3

C2

C1

ot

¥
|
|

o CREEE)

o GRREE)

R

Bk

i}
=

fat
far

METFY

Bk

1B

ZfE

METY

BEES

e

ZiE

INEFY

Ab

A4

A3

A2

Al

B5

B4

B3

B2

B1

Ch

Cc4

C3

C2

C1

o CREEE)

o (RE)

i)

SEEX

oo
=

ﬁ}@-ﬁ-

MEFY| B

=i

gy [

NETY

BEES

S

gy

INETY

A5

A4

A3

A2

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

977

977

977

940

924

931

B1

1,115

1,115

1,115

926

926

926

920

905

914

(O}

Cc4

C3

C2

1,189

922

1,051

11

931

914

924

C1

22

934

890

908




